Ses. REC. BY: Steve Ala ASSI	IG21000155/Eqd3
ASSI	GNMENT
	CULT 7715T 9015/19
From: Dale:	Veh No: Yr Regn: Yr Regne Mover /
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry /- Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/JP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MY	Truck / Traller or
	Make: KIA STORIC c.c 191
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / N
el Workshop m/s	Sp.Reading ; 24554 T/Radio; Insured / Std / NI / N
of	Op. volume
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No. 1900067228	CNO: NA 00011 V N 02 47 171
5642201627SC	Gen. Cond: Bood / Fair / Poor / Burnt
- 600	Steering: Inproder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess: 600	Brake: Ingraer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Modi: NII / 8/Rim / STO A/Rim or
Make of Veh:	CELLEDIC.
	Tyre Size: F:
12 (5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	R:
(Policy Condition) N/S 10/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Kemark: 110 var nee	TOYO / YOKO or \$ Kum ha
repair at the time of inspection.	Rear
Bal. or Market Value:	From Pigal C
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal, S in min .
a: 'L.I12 . Van or No	L/Bal. J. mm
Part Yes of No	D.O.A. 5/1/29
ESI, Nepaus.	Callace Callace
cum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
THE LOSS LOADING	
CA REV REP. 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/OUT	FF RIT:
Date: Person Contacted:	The 'U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
MV-73K	
06/01/21@10.36am revert to AIG via Merimen.	
06/01/21@8.50am Kok Chong informed C/A via	
07/01/21@10.27am Informed Coco C/A & ex:\$60	
21/01/21@11.18am-Confirmed with Ms Loi final 1	ig \$6,395.20, 5 repair days. (Red \$1183.20, 16%)
ale/Thue, File, Poss to? Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 5
	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:
Final Report	Transportation:
Add Fee	: Site insp (\$)s • RSSi
Add 100.	: Interview (\$) Protes
	Tech inve (%) offiers
apper ormen: MER-OD	located 1
118 to 1% 6305 20 1	: Weal-and (*



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Pog No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

No : 199405410K Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info					
	Cust No/Name	LCV08947/CHIEW AI JUAN (JIANG AIJUAN)				
CHIEW AI JUAN (JIANG AIJUAN)	Reg No/Reg Date	SMJ7715T / 20/03/201				
BLK 288 BISHAN STREET 24	Date In/Mileage	/ 0				
#15-07	Chassis No	KNAD6811VK6244907				
SINGAPORE 570288	Engine No	G3LCJP143385				
Contact No	Make/Model	KIA/STONIC 1.0 A BET				
	Colour/Trim	UD CLEAR WHITE / WK SATURN BLACK				

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No			
CV08947	CRDVCH	05/01/2021/ 11:39		442 / CocoLu		26774			
20100347	CKETCH	Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%		mount
PNT88000	,	1						800	1600.0
RENEW FRT	BUMPER,	BONNET, FRT SUPPOR	T PANEL, REPA	IR FRT FENDER R	RH 410 XZ			0	1050.0
PNT98000		1	(1030.0
	NT FOR F	RT BUMPER, BONNET,	FRT FENDER RH	360 X3					30.0
90000001									
	ING & EL	ECTRICAL SYSTEM							120.0
A 10028901	OUT DIAC	NOSTIC CHECK USING	HT-SCAN PRO T	EST					
USING HI-			m-semi ino i						
1 SUNDRY	SCAN FRO	1231							20.0
Sundry					П —			17	100.0
PNT88000			\odot	me	0.250	1		4	100.0
REMOVE &	INSTALL	AIRCON CONDENSOR &	RADIATION					1	80.0
SUNDRY					000				00.0
TOP UP AI		- 00			1.00	476.00	00.00		476.0
COVER-FR					1.00		00.00		55.0
SKID PLAT	E-FR BUM	PER - 7			1.00		00.00		32.0
LIP ASSY-	FRONT BU	ILLE UPR / CRU	3		1.00	46.00	00.00		46.0
COVER-RAD	MATOR GR		uī		1.00		00.00	1	64.0
1 COVER-FR	BUMPEK F	OG LAMP, RH	7		1.00	234.00			234.0
A LAMP ASSY	-FRUNI F	D DH 4 A			1.00	38.00	00.00		38.0
A AREODRER	EDONT RI	MOCO CHEDOV	0.0		1.00		00.00		98.0
	D RIMPER	SIDE RH /	BR		1.00		00.00		367.00
	RUMPER.L	WR (ioner galk)	- CUT	Steve CLK 5/1/21, 12.5	K) 1.00	367.00 123.00			123.00
1 COVER-FR 1 STIFFNER-	FR BPR L	WR (I		JICIL O	1.00	904.00			904.00
1 PANEL ASS	Y-H00D	~~ > 00 g		5/1/21, 12.9	1.00	544.00	00.00		544.00
A REAM COMP	I FTE-FR	BUMPER . 1		00 161	1.00	556.00			556.00
CARRIER A	SSY-FRON	T END MODULE -		00- MM A	1.00	32.00	00.00		32.00
ORNAMENT-	KIA NO.1	15 / 110		Excirs- ?	1.00	56.00	00.00		56.00
M GUARD ASS	Y-FRONT	WHEEL, KH	,	LVC. 1	1.00	152.00	00.00		152.00
M RESERVOIR	& PUMP	ASSY-WASHER		ρ/ρ	1.00	1845.00	00.00		1845.00
M LAMP ASSY	-HEAD, RH	- CR	0	21					
	scontad h	4	(L	1 GL SM					
Confirm & ac			A. 15	1. , 41.		Net			8,635.0
LKK Auto Cons	sultants her	nce notify		4 days	7% GST on	8635.0	0		604.4
the Repairer of	the follow	ng:		1 . 1.					9,239.4
To resurvey before To display dama	ned partis) di	ring resurvey			To	tal Payabl	е		7,237.4
 Parts prices are 	subject to cor	firmation							
a Title and a native	wings bow	harid rejumpany sistano			ed document, no	and the second second			

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted and the servicing days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted and the servicing days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted and inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour with a labour may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour may be required.

SC1A21150002 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD SC1A211500027 CTCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOM ENTRY DATE & TIME: 05/01/2021 12:30 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: TAN SHIEH YUEN VERSION: 1 (05/01/2021 12:30 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This rount most to sample to the first of policy liability and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by institutine companies is not an aumission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving this report will for a fee be made available upon employing this report will. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

05/01/2021 12:30 (SGT) Date of Submission 05/01/2021 07:30 (SGT) Date of Accident Marymount, Singapore **Exact Location of Accident** MARYMOUNT RD Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

IDETAILS OF OWN VEHICLES

SMJ7715T Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

No Is company? **CHIEW AI JUAN** Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX823F CHIEWJANET@GMAIL.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-98214779 Mobile Phone No +65-98214779 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Kia Stonic Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

AIG Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage No Fleet Policy 1900067228 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

CHIEW AI JUAN SXXXX823F Name of Driver 12/02/1976 Date Of Birth Indoor

of Driving Pass	14/08/1999
ne Of Driving Pass priving experience	21 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
der	Female
Gender	(Phone) +65-98214779
Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number	+65-98214779
	CHIEWJANET@GMAIL.COM
email Address	BLK 288 BISHAN STREET 24 #15-07
Address	ELY 200 BIOTIAN OTNEET 24 W 10-07
Address complement	570288
Address complements Postcode	
postcode s the driver the policyholder?	Yes
	·
	No
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles Properties of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Penicle regions	•
nsurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	*
1surance of the	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
ype of Accident	Collision - Change/cross lane
ype of Accident Veather Conditions	Clear
Veather Conditions	Dry
Road Surface	The second of th
OTHER INFORMATION	
OTHER INFORMATION	
	No
Vas any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	2
of uphicles involved in the accident	Warner and the second s
the design of the Accident	No
in its despreyed to hospital by ambulance:	•
ther material or property damaged (Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
the approached by linknown beloui(s)	
Has the driver been approached by distributions assistance?	No
oliciting/offering accident claims assistants	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
	No
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
at an of intended Prosecution given?	No
Was notice of litter idea () to see a see	Service and servic
r yes, against whom:	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
CIRCUMSTATOLO	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO ATTACHMENT	
REFER TO ATTACHMENT	
CIRCUMSTATOLO	
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S)	
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S)	Yes
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes No
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	Yes No No
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	Yes No No
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	Yes No
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	Yes No No No
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? IDETAILS OF OTHER	Yes No No No RVEHICLE PROPERTY 1
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? IDETAILS OF OTHER	Yes No No No SVEHICLE PROPERTY 11 SMG7346R Volkswagen
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? IDETAILS OF OTHER Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer	Yes No No SVEHICLE PROPERTY 11 SMG7346R
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? IDETAILS OF OTHER Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model	Yes No No No SVEHICLE PROPERTY 11 SMG7346R Volkswagen
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? IDETAILS OF OTHER Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model	Yes No No RVEHICLE PROPERTY SMG7346R Volkswagen Passat
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? IDETAILS OF OTHER Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant	Yes No No No RVEHICLE PROPERTY 11 SMG7346R Volkswagen
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour	Yes No No RVEHICLE PROPERTY II SMG7346R Volkswagen Passat - Private car
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? IDETAILS OF OTHER Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category	Yes No No RVEHICLE PROPERTY II SMG7346R Volkswagen Passat - Private car
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? IDETAILS OF OTHER Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver	Yes No No No VEHICLE PROPERTY II SMG7346R Volkswagen Passat
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number	Yes No No RVEHICLE PROPERTY II SMG7346R Volkswagen Passat - Private car
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number Address	Yes No No RVEHICLE PROPERTY 11 SMG7346R Volkswagen Passat - Private car
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement	Yes No No RVEHICLE PROPERTY 11 SMG7346R Volkswagen Passat - Private car (Phone) +65-97643373
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number	Yes No No RVEHICLE PROPERTY 11 SMG7346R Volkswagen Passat - Private car

Of Damage

India of property damaged in accident

Of Passenger (Including Driver)

MORTANT NOTICE

Pease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

- ² This Form the provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may a nformation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may insurance companies to repudiate policy liability. 3 hiorisurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- allow insurance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 5. Any Taise 1.

 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GM Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association (CIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interest and copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interest. 6. The report will be separated that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties, of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties,
- or Singular of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholdet's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Time 5/1/2321 10:359 Smy 7715 3mg =346R marymound

scribe Circu	umstanc	es of t	ne Acci	dent					 -		
<u>a</u>	niving Iter	gla		menyi		roque Hit		car	 in	the	Near
16	P+	corn	QV	while	2 Pi	lteri	ું. ∀.				
											1

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time 10: 36 am

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ALA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder period of Insurance

: Chiew Ai Juan (Jiang Aijuan)

Engine No.

: G3LCJP143385 : KNAD6811VK6244907

Chassis No.

: 20 Mar 2019 To 19 Mar 2021

Vehicle No. Policy No. Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: SMJ7715T : 1900067228

: 26 Mar 2019

he product the state of the sta

ABOUT THE COVER

: KIA Stonic Make/Model Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 998.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2019

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car: No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

the state of the s

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than years' driving experience

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS A TOTAL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Chiew Ai Juan (Jiang Aijuan) - \$600 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69328000

2.Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint Centre Add: 209 Panden Gardens Singapore 609339 65684501

2.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 241 Alexandra Road Singapore 159931 64278800 4.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 330 Ubi Rd 3 Singapore 408650 97481000

airers, please contact our 24-hour accident em For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-ho or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from ITunes or Google Play.

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HL Bank

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of 75 V (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

Halanging Than I am Salar and Salar

0504624206

FULCOKICP2 - KT 22 UBI ROAD 4 FULCO BUILDING

SINGAPORE 408617

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. **AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE**